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
McNicoll. Asking $34,500. A real
buy! R511.

21. DON'TBE ARENT DONOR
Be a rent receiver! Invest In this
duplex with 3 bdrms and 1 bdrm
apts. Total income $370 monthly,
102 per cent mortgage. MLS.

22. MUST SELL!!!

All offers seriously considered,
quiet location, nicely decorated 3
bdrms, 2 bathroom home. Asking
only $25,900! MLS 681.

23. COUNTRY BEAUTY

Snuagle into this 3 bedroom
quality home with ground floor
family room and unique
finishing. Located on a quiet Cul-
De-Sac, close to ski, boat, and
swimming area, close to
Midland, you will love it. R-508.

24. 12% 12% 12.% 12%

Owner will help make it easy to
afford this home if you have right
down payment. Lovely brick
bungalow with finished basement
and 3 bdrms in super area near
Huron Park School. MLS 919.

25. 3 FIREPLACES - DOWN-

stained glass windows. Double
living room with fireplace, 3
bedrooms, sewing room, 2 full
baths, finished attic. A beautiful
home with potential as an office

TOWN COMMERCIAL

Large 5 bdrm home, zoned
commercial. Modern kitchen,
rewired, Oak floors and ftrim.
Needs handyman to finish off
work. Good potential as office.

14. WORKSHOP,

OFFICE, building.

$35,900.

10. CENTRAL DUPLEX

Plenfy of living area in both
sections of this centrally located
duplex. Owner desires smaller
home.

OFFIGE
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LUX. HOME

Opportunity for self-employed or
handyman. 1,400 sq. ft heated
shop and office, beautiful 5 bdrm
bungalow with rec. room,
fireplace, sauna, deck and much
more. Possibility of severing lot

with bldgs. MLS 860.

4 Robert St. W.
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32. POYNTZST., PENETANG

33. “POSSIBILITIES”

Use your Imagination Iin con-
verting this bullding into a single
family home or possibly a duplex.
Presently zoned commercial,
being sold under power of sale.

This home Is completely renovated throughout with
family room, large lot, view of bay. Asking $49,900.
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3. A CHANGE FROM THE
ORDINARY

Gorgeous large lot home Is situated
on treed 10 acre lot on outskirts of
town. Think of this one as an
investment for the future. Ask for

Ron Hamelin.

| 35. WATERFRONT HOME
Very comfortable dwelling in protected area for
boating and fishing. Guest cabin Included plus Florida
room. Worth seeing. Only $69,900. -

19. LIVE AND EARN!
Maagnificent 4 plex - sheer luxury
throughout. All apts have 2
bdrms and pay own electric heat.
If you want extraordinary apt
living and constant income for
life, call for an appointment
today. MLS 1002.

36. 4 ACRE SPREAD
This large ranch style home
offers spaclious living, just
minutes from town. Excellent
small hobby farm with barn and
shop. Now only $48,500

049-3104

26. CHEERFUL
ROOM

A family room that's ““out of
sight’”” with fireplace, patio doors
and -wet bar. Second floor
duplexed but easily renovated
back to a gracious 3 bdrm home.
MLS 956.

FAMILY

37. COUTNACBEACH
Furnished home, just move in,
excellent furniture, on large
waterfront parkK lot. Asking
$59,500.

38. HOME PLUS2LOTS
MLS-1045 — Right in town of
Penetang. Purchases all for the
asking price of $44,500.

39. VERY HOMEY HOME

P-72 — Penetang area. 3 large
bedrooms, 18 x 12’ living room,
family room In full walkout
basement, on large lot with
workshop. All this for $42,900.

40. 2 BEDROOM BUNGALOW

Dominion Avenue, Midland set on
large lot with attached garage
with walk-through between. At a
reasonable price of only $29,500.

41. TIMCOURT DRIVE, TINY
Winterized cottage at Farlane
Lake area, includes fridge, stove,
some furniture. Only $29,000.

Midland Office

926-9391

Penetang Office

549-3104

Honey Harbour Office

Jack Young
534-7036

Jim Adamson
526-4524

Helmut Bosch .'
526-6262

361-2576
2266224
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" Cathy Kettle
526.2526

Jean Leavens.
526-9947
If you're interested in joining THE TEAM OF THE 80’s, please call Bryson McQuirter Jr.

McNamara
549.8893

Henry Light
549.8845

Harry Hagedorn
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